CORRECTION



## Correction to: The Association of Financial Socialization with Financial Self-Efficacy and Autonomy: A Study of Young Students in India

Jariwala Harsha Vijaykumar<sup>1,2</sup> 💿

Published online: 23 April 2022 © Springer Science+Business Media, LLC, part of Springer Nature 2022

## Correction to: Journal of Family and Economic Issues https://doi.org/10.1007/s10834-021-09797-x

The original version of the article unfortunately contained a mistake in appearance of the author name. The given name and family name were erroneously transposed.

The incorrect author name is: Jariwala Harsha Vijaykumar.

The correct author name is: Harsha Vijaykumar Jariwala.

Second, the additional affiliation of Finance & Accounting, Indian Institute of Management Jammu, India has been added in this correction. **Publisher's Note** Springer Nature remains neutral with regard to jurisdictional claims in published maps and institutional affiliations.

The original article can be found online at https://doi.org/10.1007/s10834-021-09797-x.

- Jariwala Harsha Vijaykumar callharsha@gmail.com
- <sup>1</sup> IES's Management College and Research Centre, Bandra, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400050, India
- <sup>2</sup> Finance & Accounting, Indian Institute of Management Jammu, Jammu, India